Customer Value
Proposition
Parker Chomerics THERM-A-GAP
GEL 20 is a moderate performance,
one component, dispensable thermal
interface material with 2.4 W/m-K
thermal conductivity developed with
high reliability for the automotive

gu
la
to
ry
Flammability Rating
(See UL File E140244 for Details) V-0 UL 94
RoHS Compliant Yes Chomerics Certification
Outgassing, % TML (% CVCM) 0.27 (0.06) ASTM E595
Shelf Life, months from date of manufacture 18 Chomerics
Storage Conditions, °F (°C) @ 50% Relative Humidity
50 to 90
(10 to 32)
Chomerics
Part Number Typical Standard
Fill Volume (cc) Standard Fill Mass Packaging Description
65-00-GEL20-0010 10 29g 10cc manual syringe
65-02-GEL20-0030 27 77g 30cc EFD plastic cartridge
65-02-GEL20-0180 150 428g 180cc EFD plastic cartridge
65-00-GEL20-0300 300 855g 300cc aluminum cartridge
65-1P-GEL20-3160 3160 9kg 1 US gal. pail
65-5P-GEL20-8620 8620 25kg 5 US gal. pail